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Women / 1 / L1 a5 grp1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angielina Rodriguez1002
TB Miami

9.400 9.725 9.8259.525 38.475
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Isabella Cancino1001
TB Miami

9.425 9.400 9.7509.675 38.250
1 3 1 2 2 

2 

Morgan Jones1010
FGTC

9.375 9.500 9.3509.325 37.550
3 2 3 3 3 

3 

Marley Bridges1000
ACE - Daytona

8.800 9.300 9.1509.000 36.250
5T 4 4 5 4 

4 

Brynn Sieben1008
Temple Terrace

8.800 8.700 9.2508.550 35.300
5T 5 6 4 5 

5 

Ashley Riefler1007
Temple Terrace

9.150 8.425 8.9258.000 34.500
4 6 8 7 6 

6 

April Latta1004
Temple Terrace

8.750 8.150 9.0008.200 34.100
7T 7 7 6 7 

7 

Ellie Diez-Arguelles1009
FGTC

8.375 7.225 8.5008.800 32.900
10 10 5 9 8 

8 

Hayden Crockett1003
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.100 7.700 8.8507.750 32.400
11 8 9 8 9 

9 

Macy Lee1005
Temple Terrace

8.750 7.300 8.0007.500 31.550
7T 9 10 10 10 

10 

Milada Perry1006
Temple Terrace

8.425 7.075 7.9256.900 30.325
9 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 a5 grp2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Ocampo-Lampe1013
TB Miami

9.300 9.450 9.8009.325 37.875
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Sierra Cotter1011
TB Miami

9.375 9.125 9.5509.650 37.700
1 3 1 2 2 

2 

Aliya Daughtry1018
FGTC

9.100 9.350 9.1509.175 36.775
5 2 4 5 3 

3 

Sophie Perales1019
FGTC

9.200 8.750 9.4508.725 36.125
3T 4 6 3 4 

4 

Jenesys Amores1020
FGTC

9.025 8.025 9.3509.625 36.025
7 9 2 4 5 

5 

Hailee Ryan1012
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.200 8.175 9.0758.850 35.300
3T 8 5 6 6 

6 

Sarah Remache1017
Volusia Academy

9.050 8.525 8.9758.375 34.925
6 5 8 7 7 

7 

Maya Osvald1021
FGTC

8.650 8.225 8.3758.400 33.650
8T 7 7 8 8 

8 

Samantha Stanton1014
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.500 8.275 7.6507.750 32.175
10 6 10 11 9 

9 

Janie Lynn1016
Temple Terrace

8.650 7.500 7.9007.800 31.850
8T 10 9 10 10 

10 

Olivia Lewis1015
Temple Terrace

8.450 7.425 8.1757.100 31.150
11 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 a5 grp3
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Casas1025
TB Miami

9.550 9.825 9.6509.750 38.775
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Raine Bear1022
ACE - Daytona

9.650 9.225 9.4759.200 37.550
1 2 6 3 2 

2 

Jillian Rodriguez1026
TB Miami

9.200 9.100 9.4509.450 37.200
4 4 3 4 3 

3 

Emma Navarro1024
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.075 8.950 9.6509.225 36.900
5 5 5 1T 4 

4 

Scarlett Hunter1032
FGTC

9.350 7.675 9.4009.650 36.075
3 11 2 5 5 

5 

Emma Rosenbloom1027
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.700 8.925 9.3009.050 35.975
10 6 7 6 6 

6 

Sibel Garcia1031
FGTC

8.875 9.125 9.1508.250 35.400
7T 3 10T 7 7 

7 

Sanai Lester1030
FGTC

8.875 8.150 8.7009.275 35.000
7T 8 4 10 8 

8 

Madelyn Hannah1023
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.400 8.775 9.0258.750 34.950
11 7 8 8 9 

9 

Djina Alicante-Stuesse1028
Temple Terrace

9.000 7.775 8.6008.725 34.100
6 10 9 11 10 

10 

Jilliana Overdorff1029
Temple Terrace

8.850 7.800 8.7508.250 33.650
9 9 10T 9 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 a5 grp4
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Bermudez1037
TB Miami

9.550 9.625 9.6759.500 38.350
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Fiddler1039
TB Miami

9.700 9.400 9.6258.950 37.675
1 2 4T 2 2 

2 

Isabel McKee1034
ACE - Daytona

9.125 9.000 9.6009.400 37.125
5 4T 2 3 3 

3 

Abigail Shaughnessy1042
Temple Terrace

8.775 9.250 9.4509.050 36.525
7 3 3 4 4 

4 

Makenzie Manning1033
ACE - Daytona

9.200 8.550 9.2508.950 35.950
4 8 4T 5 5 

5 

Emily Bailly1043
FGTC

9.300 8.825 9.0258.650 35.800
3 6 7 7 6 

6 

Kate Blondell1035
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.400 9.000 9.2007.825 34.425
10 4T 9 6 7 

7 

Madison Powers1036
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.550 8.700 8.2508.750 34.250
9 7 6 9 8 

8 

Kaitlynn Boyd1040
Viera 

8.800 7.975 8.7008.375 33.850
6 9 8 8 9 

9 

Sydney Ewald1041
Viera 

8.625 5.500 8.0507.700 29.875
8 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 a5 grp5
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Rodgers1052
FGTC

9.350 9.525 9.7009.650 38.225
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Medina1053
FGTC

9.225 8.950 9.3509.375 36.900
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Kylie Neira1049
Volusia Academy

8.950 8.925 9.1259.150 36.150
7 3 3 5 3 

3 

Ruthie Ramsey1045
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.125 8.675 9.2509.050 36.100
4 5 5 3T 4 

4 

Lorelei Gerhardt1044
ACE - Daytona

8.700 8.875 8.9508.925 35.450
8T 4 6 6 5 

5 

Delaney Novak1054
FGTC

9.100 8.525 8.7508.775 35.150
5 7 9 7 6 

6 

Sophia Dominguez1050
FGTC

9.250 7.525 9.2509.075 35.100
2 10 4 3T 7 

7 

Kassidy Brink1047
Viera 

9.050 8.550 8.3758.875 34.850
6 6 7 8 8 

8 

Daniella Dominguez1051
FGTC

8.700 7.600 8.3508.800 33.450
8T 9 8 9 9 

9 

Zeporah Leinbach1048
Viera 

8.700 7.925 8.1508.150 32.925
8T 8 10 10 10 

10 

Averi Boyer1046
Viera 

8.050 6.400 7.7007.250 29.400
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 a5 grp6
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Pappas1059
ACE - Daytona

9.575 9.350 9.4009.475 37.800
2 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Ranie Richards1056
ACE - Daytona

9.400 9.025 9.6509.450 37.525
4T 5 2 1 2 

2 

Kendall Traub1057
ACE - Daytona

9.450 9.100 9.6009.250 37.400
3 4 3 2 3 

3 

Kali Bonner1058
ACE - Daytona

9.400 9.225 9.4009.200 37.225
4T 2 4 3T 4 

4 

Katayoun Meyer1065
FGTC

9.125 9.200 9.2509.025 36.600
6 3 6 5 5 

5 

Abbigail McDonnell1063
Viera 

8.850 8.700 9.0508.500 35.100
8T 6 7T 7 6 

6 

Vittoria Santana1066
FGTC

9.650 7.350 8.9009.100 35.000
1 10 5 9 7 

7 

Gabriella Conti1060
Viera 

8.850 8.150 9.0008.500 34.500
8T 7 7T 8 8 

8 

Stevie Taylor1064
Viera 

9.000 7.875 9.1008.250 34.225
7 8 9 6 9 

9 

Ava Ewald1061
Viera 

8.725 7.600 8.3508.150 32.825
10 9 10 10 10 

10 

Paige Hitchen1062
Viera 

8.400 6.000 7.0506.550 28.000
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: A5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TB Miami 11 116.425 28.800 29.175 29.075 29.375
11 1 1

2 FGTC 11 114.225 28.375 28.375 28.925 28.550
33 2 2

3 ACE - Daytona 11 113.725 28.675 27.875 28.325 28.850
22 3 3

4 Temple Terrace 11 107.400 27.000 26.375 26.325 27.700
44 4 4

5 Viera 11 105.325 26.900 25.400 25.875 27.150
55 5 5
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: A5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Etc - FL 12 108.600 26.750 26.725 27.025 28.100
11 1 1

2 Sarasota YMCA Surge 12 104.650 26.400 25.375 25.650 27.225
22 2 2
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